RED BULL ALL IN
BESTZEITEN - MALE

Rank Name Nation StNr

1 Christoph Birkner GER 239 00:22:03,3 Round 3
2 Leon Kofoed DEN 488 00:22:03,8 Round 3
3 Nikolaj Dam DEN 535 00:22:20,6 Round 3
4 Stefano colombo ITA 385 00:23:01,7 Round 3
DNF Lucas Kempe GER 326 00:23:02,7 Round 3
5 Leon Kofoed DEN 488 00:23:13 Round 2
6 kevin sagmeister AUT 188 00:23:20 Round 2
7 Jan-Philip Dieckmann GER 106 00:23:26,2 Round 3
8 Nikolaj Dam DEN 535 00:23:32 Round 2
9 Alexander Struijk NED 413 00:23:39,6 Round 3
10 Alexander Struijk NED 413 00:23:58 Round 2
11 Peter Zigka SVK 497 00:24:07 Round 2
12 MICHAL RAJNIAK SVK 490 00:24:12,8 Round 3
13 Jan-Philip Dieckmann GER 106 00:24:37 Round 2
14 Simon Weig GER 103 00:25:18 Round 2
15 Thijs Vlam NED 426 00:25:23 Round 2
16 Lucas Kempe GER 326 00:25:34 Round 2
17 Christoph Birkner GER 239 00:25:37 Round 2
18 Stefano colombo ITA 385 00:25:49 Round 2
19 Sven Franiel GER 347 00:25:53,2 Round 3
20 Patrick Thoma GER 511 00:26:07 Round 2
21 Sebastian Conrad Hakansson NOR 327 00:26:11 Round 2
22 MICHAL RAJNIAK SVK 490 00:26:15 Round 2
23 Sven Franiel GER 347 00:26:17 Round 2
DNF Sebi Hallmann GER 155 00:26:18 Round 2
24 Thijs Vlam NED 426 00:26:18,8 Round 3
25 Philipp Burtscher GER 515 00:26:36 Round 2
26 kevin sagmeister AUT 188 00:26:39,7 Round 3
27 Peter Ceniga SVK 336 00:26:44 Round 2
28 Sebastian Conrad Hakansson NOR 327 00:26:57 Round 1
29 Moritz Beier GER 139 00:27:03,7 Round 3
30 Simon Weig GER 103 00:27:13,6 Round 3
31 Peter Ziska SVK 497 00:27:30,7 Round 3
32 Alexander Gerhardt GER 112 00:27:37,9 Round 3
33 Moritz Beier GER 139 00:27:38 Round 2
34 Alexander Struijk NED 413 00:27:45 Round 1
35 Tom Loidl AUT 193 00:27:49 Round 2
DNF Laurin Nix GER 496 00:27:54 Round 2
DNF Michael Gomeringer GER 312 00:27:58 Round 2
36 Stefano colombo ITA 385 00:28:16 Round 1
37 Manuel Mlnst GER 133 00:28:31 Round 2
38 Peter Ceniga SVK 336 00:28:32,5 Round 3
39 Alexander Gerhardt GER 112 00:28:35 Round 2
40 Michael Hendkl AUT 286 00:28:48 Round 2
DNF Sebi Hallmann GER 155 00:28:51 Round 1
41 Leon Kofoed DEN 488 00:28:59 Round 1



42
43
44
45
DNF
46
47
DNF
48
DNF
49
50
DNF
51
52
DNF
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNF
59
60
61
62
DNF
63
64
65
DNF
66
DNF
DNF
67
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
68
69
70
DNF
71
DNF
72
DNF
73

Sven Jager
Christoph Birkner
Urban Dulisch
Urban Dulisch
Michael ClaRen
Patrick Thoma

kevin sagmeister
Ludwig Gamp

Ulrich Muhlburger
Benjamin Hoflinger
Tom Loidl

Philipp Burtscher
Michael Hendkl
Samuel Kilian
Manuel Konrad
Benjamin Hoflinger
Petr Rehak
Sebastian Geier
MICHAL RAJNIAK
Petr Vinicky
Jan-Philip Dieckmann
Pius Huber

Josef Deisl

Urban Dulisch
Lorenz Oswald
Kevin Kiirbisch
Patrick Blumenstein
Michael Gomeringer
Manuel Munst

Thijs Vlam

Simon Weig

Sevket Pacacioglu
Zdenek Strejc

Sven Jager

Ludwig Gamp

Jifi Cimler

Patrick Thoma

Felix Kurz

Lukas Gutling
Tobias Kammerlander
Benjamin Hoflinger
Christian Kohlhausen
Tom Holl

Moritz Beier

Markus Schweinberger
Michael ClaRen
Sebastian Hager
Christian Kohlhausen
Ulrich Muhlburger
Ralf Kubanek

Kevin Praher

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
CZE
GER
SVK
CZE
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
TUR
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT

279
239
189
189
373
511
188
396
130
170
193
515
286
248
131
170
471
420
490
442
106
172
280
189
474
482
345
312
133
426
103
464
355
279
396
431
511
311
291
402
170
162
456
139
282
373
213
162
130
246
187

00:29:06 Round 2
00:29:10 Round 1
00:29:14 Round 2
00:29:14,2 Round 3
00:29:19 Round 2
00:29:21 Round 1
00:29:23 Round 1
00:29:32 Round 2
00:29:42 Round 2
00:29:44 Round 2
00:29:46,7 Round 3
00:29:47,4 Round 3
00:29:57,9 Round 3
00:30:02 Round 2
00:30:08 Round 2
00:30:11,2 Round 3
00:30:14 Round 2
00:30:18 Round 2
00:30:20 Round 1
00:30:20 Round 2
00:30:28 Round 1
00:30:32 Round 2
00:30:33 Round 2
00:30:35 Round 1
00:30:35 Round 2
00:30:36 Round 2
00:30:43 Round 2
00:30:47 Round 1
00:30:51,2 Round 3
00:30:57 Round 1
00:31:03 Round 1
00:31:05 Round 2
00:31:05 Round 2
00:31:10,9 Round 3
00:31:11,9 Round 3
00:31:32 Round 2
00:31:32,9 Round 3
00:31:40 Round 2
00:31:45 Round 2
00:31:51 Round 2
00:32:04 Round 1
00:32:10 Round 2
00:32:24 Round 2
00:32:30 Round 1
00:32:31 Round 2
00:32:45 Round 1
00:32:53 Round 2
00:32:56 Round 1
00:33:03,3 Round 3
00:33:04 Round 2
00:33:04 Round 2



74
75
DNF
76
77
78
DNF
DNF
79
80
DNF
81
DNF
82
DNF
83
DNF
84
85
86
DNF
DNF
87
88
89
90
DNF
DNF
91
DNF
92
DNF
93
94
95
DNF
96
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
97
98
99
DNF
100
DNF
DNF
DNF
101
DNF

Constantin Pade
Marcel Gasser
Dominik Schott
Philipp Burtscher
Niklas Kubicka
Felix Kurz

Sven Franiel
Brian Kowalczyk
Zdenek Strejc
Constantin Pade
Frank Schubert
Christian Cullmann
Andreas Gebhardt
Andreas Kurz
Martin Rudig

Pius Huber

Uwe Letsch
Andreas Loidl
Manuel Mlnst
Tobias Woxholtt
Lukas Koini
Tobias Woxholtt
Sven Jager
Nikolaj Dam

Tom Loidl

Tom Holl
Andreas Kurz
Ralf Kubanek
Nicky Mileham
Patrick Blumenstein
Nicold Piomboni
Heinrich Papp
ANDRE Schmidt
Nicky Mileham
Andreas Pollack
Johannes Dill
Ulrich Muhlburger
Andreas Loidl
Ulrich Schwanewilms
Kevin Kowalczyk
Radek Cebulla
Manuel Konrad
Peter Ziska
Marcel Bar
Sebastian Egger
Jacek Romanowski
Lukas Koini

Josef Deisl

Laurin Nix
Christoph Ganahl
Marcel Kramer

GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
DEN
AUT
DEN
GER
DEN
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GBR
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
SVK
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER

509
143
237
515
272
311
347
118
355
509
266
521
437
316
141
172
429
458
133
528
518
528
279
535
193
456
316
246
362
345
494
387
105
362
427
310
130
458
214
115
185
131
497
469
203
379
518
280
496
167
404

00:33:05 Round 1
00:33:09 Round 2
00:33:10 Round 2
00:33:12 Round 1
00:33:25 Round 2
00:33:26 Round 1
00:33:27 Round 1
00:33:30 Round 1
00:33:36 Round 1
00:33:39 Round 2
00:33:43 Round 2
00:33:46 Round 2
00:33:51 Round 2
00:33:55 Round 2
00:33:57 Round 2
00:33:57 Round 1
00:33:58 Round 2
00:33:58 Round 2
00:34:00 Round 1
00:34:00 Round 2
00:34:01 Round 2
00:34:04 Round 1
00:34:04 Round 1
00:34:10 Round 1
00:34:16 Round 1
00:34:18,3 Round 3
00:34:20 Round 1
00:34:23 Round 1
00:34:24 Round 2
00:34:30 Round 1
00:34:33 Round 2
00:34:39 Round 2
00:34:52 Round 2
00:34:54 Round 1
00:34:57 Round 2
00:35:01 Round 1
00:35:03 Round 1
00:35:07,5 Round 3
00:35:11 Round 2
00:35:14 Round 1
00:35:24 Round 2
00:35:28 Round 1
00:35:30 Round 1
00:35:35 Round 2
00:35:37 Round 2
00:35:38 Round 2
00:35:40 Round 1
00:35:41 Round 1
00:35:43 Round 1
00:35:43 Round 2
00:35:47 Round 2



DNF
102
103
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
104
105
DNF
106
107
108
109
110
111
DNF
112
DNF
DNF
113
DNF
114
DNF
115
DNF
116
117
118
119
DNF
120
121
122
DNF
123
124
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
125
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
126
DNF
DNF
127

Alexander Holzer
Samuel Kilian

Isai Siller

Christoph Heisl
Valentin Oertel
Michael Mader
Matthias Ganahl
Jens Orleth

Lorenz Oswald
Pavel Paloncy

Josef Sury

Michael Haum
Christian Arendt
Manuel Hunger
Daniel Ruepp

Tom Holl

Hubert Schausbreitner
Julian Noltensmeier
Jifi Podrazil

Tobias Malang
Daniel Krecker
Marcus Beutin
Adrian Frommknecht
Ralf Borowski
Sebastian Mattner
Patrick Scharf
Alexander Gerhardt
David Herzog
Christian Ramberger
Dominik Glihrs

Kevin Sigl

Marc Dussler

Kevin Klrbisch

Paul Panzenbeck
Nico Russ

Mario Schulte-Laggenbeck
Ove Brand

Ludwig Gamp

Frank Schubert
Markus Schweinberger
Andreas Gebhardt
Christoph Ganahl
Jifi Cimler

Peter Siller

Matthias Ganahl
Peter Ceniga

Ulrich Schwanewilms
Wanja Magdeburg
ANDRE Schmidt
Paul Panzenbeck
Bernd Kaufmann

AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
DEN
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
Sul

GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
SVK
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT

304
248
400
228
516
229
134
435
474
530
486
510
296
332
512
456
386
476
444
414
378
287
289
109
137
513
112
179
150
506
450
299
482
462
419
209
353
396
266
282
437
167
431
268
134
336
214
448
105
462
154

00:35:51 Round 2
00:35:52 Round 1
00:35:53 Round 2
00:36:01 Round 2
00:36:01 Round 2
00:36:02 Round 2
00:36:06 Round 2
00:36:12 Round 2
00:36:13 Round 1
00:36:15 Round 1
00:36:16 Round 2
00:36:19 Round 2
00:36:20 Round 2
00:36:24 Round 2
00:36:28 Round 2
00:36:31 Round 1
00:36:38 Round 1
00:36:42 Round 2
00:36:45 Round 1
00:36:48 Round 1
00:36:48 Round 2
00:36:50 Round 1
00:36:52 Round 2
00:36:53 Round 2
00:36:53 Round 2
00:36:55 Round 2
00:36:55 Round 1
00:36:56 Round 2
00:37:01 Round 1
00:37:03 Round 2
00:37:04 Round 2
00:37:04 Round 2

00:37:08,7 Round 3

00:37:12 Round 2
00:37:20 Round 2
00:37:20 Round 2
00:37:27 Round 2
00:37:31 Round 1
00:37:35 Round 1
00:37:35 Round 1
00:37:36 Round 1
00:37:37 Round 1
00:37:38 Round 1
00:37:47 Round 1
00:37:53 Round 1
00:37:54 Round 1
00:37:56 Round 1
00:38:04 Round 2
00:38:09 Round 1
00:38:10 Round 1
00:38:18 Round 1



128
129
130
131
DNF
DNF
DNF
132
DNF
133
134
DNF
DNF
135
136
DNF
137
138
139
140
141
142
DNF
DNF
DNF
143
144
145
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
146
DNF
147
148
149
DNF
DNF
150
DNF
151
152
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
153
DNF
154

Dominik Glihrs
Sebastian Hager
Daniel Krecker
Sebastian Egger
Daniel Tschunko
Mario Novosel
André Krumbiegel
Manuel Ortner
Daniel Ruepp

Petr Rehak

Jonas Rossa
Radek Cebulla
Michael Weif}
Marcel Bar

Marc Stuhlmdller
Hagen Brosius
Kevin Klrbisch
Sebastian Geier
Saliem Ludin
Andreas Wixler
David Herzog

Ivo Bures
Alexander Rudi
Josia Zaugg

Jens Orleth

Ralf Borowski
Lukas Gutling
Daniel Sprinkart
Marcel Gasser
Alexander Holzer
Eugen Dornstauder
Christian Cullmann
Isai Siller
Johannes Schwarz
Andreas Schwaighofer
Markus Obendorfer
Christian Balkheimer
Johannes Schelldorf
Johannes Schwarz
Sebastian Mattner
Dennis Murr
Florian Gampert
Niklas Kubicka
Tobias Mayer
Michael Henokl
Patrick Scharf
Heinrich Papp
Rainer Jung
Alexander Rieder
Dennis Murr
Christian Arendt

GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
CZE
GER
Sul

DEN
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER

506
213
378
203
447
337
146
142
512
471
308
185
244
469
433
341
482
420
439
238
179
438
416
405
435
109
291
368
143
304
114
521
400
269
140
182
491
198
269
137
449
324
272
217
286
513
387
315
461
449
296

00:38:18 Round 1
00:38:19 Round 1
00:38:24 Round 1
00:38:27 Round 1
00:38:28 Round 2
00:38:29 Round 1
00:38:29 Round 1
00:38:33 Round 2
00:38:39 Round 1
00:38:40 Round 1
00:38:40 Round 2
00:38:50 Round 1
00:38:52 Round 1
00:38:52 Round 1
00:38:57 Round 2
00:39:00 Round 1
00:39:00 Round 1
00:39:02 Round 1
00:39:05 Round 2
00:39:06 Round 1
00:39:06 Round 1
00:39:07 Round 2
00:39:09 Round 1
00:39:11 Round 1
00:39:13 Round 1
00:39:19 Round 1
00:39:20 Round 1
00:39:20 Round 1
00:39:21 Round 1
00:39:21 Round 1
00:39:22 Round 1
00:39:28 Round 1
00:39:32 Round 1
00:39:34 Round 2
00:39:37 Round 2
00:39:39 Round 2
00:39:39 Round 2
00:39:46 Round 2
00:39:54 Round 1
00:39:54 Round 1
00:39:58 Round 2
00:40:00 Round 1
00:40:14 Round 1
00:40:15 Round 1
00:40:19 Round 1
00:40:24 Round 1
00:40:25 Round 1
00:40:26 Round 1
00:40:27 Round 1
00:40:29 Round 1
00:40:40 Round 1



155
DNF
156
DNF
DNF
DNF
157
DNF
DNF
158
DNF
DNF
DNF
159
160
161
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
162
163
164
DNF
165
DNF
166
DNF
DNF
167
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
168
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
169
170
DNF
DNF
171
DNF
DNF

Andreas Pollack
Adrian Anzinger
Gregor Cohnen
Fabian Labusch
Ben Tschage
Benjamin Skorday
Lucas Kempe
Robert Gschwandtl
Patrick Josef Summer
Petr Vinicky
Vlastimil Marc&ik
Christian Rietzler
Christian Rietzler
Andreas Schwaighofer
Philipp Sezgin
Nicold Piomboni
Marc Dussler
Alexander Kommer
Oliver Fallenegger
Severin Rothmann
Nils Stiiber

Yannic Stiber
Markus Eberharter
Mario Schulte-Laggenbeck
Rene MoRner
Michael Hailegger
Markus Hausler
Dominik Schott
Georg Dittmann
Martin Janda
Sebastian Hermann
Manuel Hunger
Tom Zwicker
Michael Mader
Raphael Baumberger
Julian Noltensmeier
Wolfgang Beichler
Markus Obendorfer
Kevin Praher

Michl Heckmair
Alexander Hauser
Ivo Bures

Sevket Pacacioglu
Michael Siller
Andreas Loidl
Heiko Pfannenstein
Christoph Heisl
Emanuel Marte
Simon Cremer
Tobias Sadzki
Wanja Magdeburg

GER
Sul

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
ITA

GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
MEX
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
CZE
TUR
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER

427
251
492
147
169
391
326
116
325
442
446
270
270
140
441
494
299
221
260
517
208
222
161
209
406
107
328
237
200
445
333
332
258
229
262
476
361
182
187
358
424
438
464
389
458
263
228
297
524
532
448

00:40:40 Round 1
00:40:41 Round 1
00:40:42 Round 2
00:40:47 Round 1
00:40:48 Round 1
00:40:55 Round 1
00:40:55 Round 1
00:40:56 Round 1
00:40:57 Round 1
00:41:00 Round 1
00:41:02 Round 1
00:41:02 Round 1
00:41:02 Round 2
00:41:08 Round 1
00:41:08 Round 2
00:41:11 Round 1
00:41:21 Round 1
00:41:22 Round 1
00:41:25 Round 1
00:41:32 Round 1
00:41:35 Round 1
00:41:37 Round 2
00:41:41 Round 1
00:41:43 Round 1
00:41:46 Round 2
00:41:47 Round 1
00:41:48 Round 1
00:41:52 Round 1
00:41:54 Round 1
00:41:56 Round 1
00:41:57 Round 1
00:41:57 Round 1
00:42:00 Round 1
00:42:01 Round 1
00:42:03 Round 1
00:42:06 Round 1
00:42:06 Round 1
00:42:06 Round 1
00:42:07 Round 1
00:42:18 Round 1
00:42:20 Round 1
00:42:35 Round 1
00:42:38 Round 1
00:42:40 Round 1
00:42:40 Round 1
00:42:40 Round 1
00:42:42 Round 1
00:42:42 Round 1
00:42:43 Round 2
00:42:46 Round 1
00:42:47 Round 1



172

DNF
173

DNF
DNF
174

DNF
175

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
176

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
177

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
178

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
179

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
180

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Michael Haum
Wolfgang Adelgof}
Josef Sury

Stephan Kaul
Franz-Josef Fastner
Adrian Frommknecht
Daniel Tschunko
Christoph Schibl
Henning Walter
Christian Graus
Marc Stuhlmiiller
Niklas Bartneck
Michael Reinbold
Lars Konig

Martin Auterith
Julian Huber

Nico Russ
Johannes Schelldorf
Joachim Langer
Christian Artacker
Toni Franzke
Tobias Kammerlander
Manuel Ortner
Sebastian Hermann
Markus Sommer
Nils Stiber

Philipp Sezgin

Uwe Letsch

Philipp Schahle
Martin Rudig
Dominik Zeiler
Franz-Philipp Heintke
Harald Pamminger
Izet Dizdarevic
Valentin Oertel
Ronald Knoll
Gabriel Schwarzkopf
Riccardo Christ
Simon Hoérning
Matthew Mehrtens
Gregor Cohnen
Andreas Bathe
Patrick Conradi
Lukas Ritter

David Retzlaff
Bernd Lonau

Simon Baumberger
Franz Mayer

Bernd Fritzenschaft
Davy Schoonis

Uwe Oswald

GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

510
290
486
173
225
289
447
505
397
479
433
369
334
123
153
321
419
198
401
163
171
402
142
333
224
208
441
429
371
141
152
300
199
302
516
393
158
408
201
292
492
156
219
301
526
367
261
257
180
410
409

00:42:48 Round 1
00:42:52 Round 1
00:42:52 Round 1
00:42:58 Round 1
00:42:58 Round 1
00:42:58 Round 1
00:42:59 Round 1
00:43:01 Round 1
00:43:02 Round 2
00:43:06 Round 1
00:43:07 Round 1
00:43:07 Round 1
00:43:10 Round 1
00:43:10 Round 2
00:43:14 Round 1
00:43:14 Round 1
00:43:14 Round 1
00:43:17 Round 1
00:43:20 Round 1
00:43:22 Round 1
00:43:22 Round 1
00:43:24 Round 1
00:43:26 Round 1
00:43:28 Round 2
00:43:30 Round 1
00:43:30 Round 2
00:43:34 Round 1
00:43:37 Round 1
00:43:37 Round 1
00:43:38 Round 1
00:43:39 Round 1
00:43:39 Round 1
00:43:40 Round 1
00:43:42 Round 1
00:43:44 Round 1
00:43:45 Round 1
00:43:48 Round 1
00:43:50 Round 1
00:43:51 Round 1
00:43:54 Round 1
00:43:55 Round 1
00:43:57 Round 1
00:43:57 Round 1
00:44:10 Round 1
00:44:11 Round 1
00:44:11 Round 1
00:44:22 Round 1
00:44:22 Round 1
00:44:22 Round 1
00:44:27 Round 1
00:44:27 Round 1



DNF
DNF
181

182

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
183

DNF
184

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
185

DNF
186

DNF
187

DNF
DNF
188

DNF
DNF
DNF
189

DNF
190

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
191

DNF
192

DNF
193

DNF

Markus Hausler
Christian Schmitt
Marcel Kramer
Christian Balkheimer
Florian Ganahl
Michael Theby
Matthias Osterle
Paul Mehrtens
Marco Hahn

Jonas Rossa
Marciliano Schneider
Henning Walter
Thorsten Heger

Erik Weissinger

Nick Pielmeier
Thomas Deniffel
Christian Ratsch
Markus Holzer
Christian Hammermeister
Saliem Ludin

Daniel Weithe

Oisim Benyahya
Benedikt Mayr
Jacek Romanowski
Thomas Matlschweiger
Jens Hauer
Wolfgang Adelgof}
Daniel Beck

Max Rottstadt
Ondrej Stary

Martin Auterith
Alexander Deutsch
Benjamin Skorday
Benjamin Prestel
Christoph Sommerauer
stefan Fischer

Lars Sonnemann
Christian Rochlitz
Alexander Gapski
Toni Dunkel

Philipp Reinhardt
Lars Zauner

Michael Steinig
Bernhard Fohringer
Harry Gerber

Oliver Grosse
Tobias Brockow
Jorn Hirsch

Peter Otto
Max-Ferdinand Dietz
Florian Reuter

GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER

328
320
404
491
138
252
428
309
483
308
432
397
218
395
392
230
417
126
245
439
285
468
507
379
281
425
290
411
481
478
153
288
391
390
166
463
522
354
350
340
331
317
398
125
370
196
422
436
472
157
226

00:44:27 Round 2
00:44:30 Round 1
00:44:30 Round 1
00:44:33 Round 1
00:44:35 Round 1
00:44:46 Round 1
00:44:47 Round 1
00:44:47 Round 1
00:44:59 Round 1
00:45:03 Round 1
00:45:04 Round 1
00:45:07 Round 1
00:45:11 Round 1
00:45:19 Round 1
00:45:20 Round 1
00:45:22 Round 1
00:45:22 Round 1
00:45:23 Round 1
00:45:23 Round 1
00:45:23 Round 1
00:45:27 Round 1
00:45:34 Round 1
00:45:38 Round 1
00:45:47 Round 1
00:45:52 Round 1
00:45:57 Round 1
00:46:09 Round 2
00:46:11 Round 1
00:46:21 Round 1
00:46:23 Round 1
00:46:29 Round 2
00:46:36 Round 1
00:46:39 Round 2
00:46:53 Round 1
00:47:06 Round 1
00:47:09 Round 1
00:47:11 Round 1
00:47:12 Round 1
00:47:13 Round 1
00:47:16 Round 1
00:47:16 Round 1
00:47:17 Round 1
00:47:18 Round 1
00:47:18 Round 1
00:47:27 Round 1
00:47:37 Round 1
00:47:39 Round 1
00:47:41 Round 1
00:47:44 Round 1
00:47:45 Round 2
00:47:53 Round 1



194

DNF
195

DNF
196

DNF
197

DNF
198

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
199

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
200

201

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
202

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
203

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
204

DNF
DNF

Alexander Honz

Bouya Kiangani Ndombasi

Lars Konig

Markus Eberharter
Cesar Cidade
Michael Neuber
Cesar Cidade

René Bruckner
Rene Molner
David Koch

Pierre Zornik
Andreas Stegmdliller
Martin Brambdck
Sascha Koj
Thomas Leitinger
Florian Zuschnig
Paul Bieber

Manuel Wagner
Andreas Heuft

Jifi Kabourek

Kevin Sigl
Wolfgang Hutter
Timo Wellenhofer
Nicola Eccel
Benedict Decker
Thomas Jaschke
Ove Brand

Yannic Stiiber
Patrick Beier

Felix Kofler
Benjamin Schafer
Jonathan Granacher
Markus Frischkorn
Michael Kelichhaus
Felix Stumpp
Richard Pospisil
Julius Jaeger
Markus Sailer
Lukas Kaufmann
Alexander Kratschmer
Dieter Oberhauser
Simon Goldbach
Paul Kalliske
Jonathan Granacher
Jurgen Ade

Johann Klausberger
Claudio Locatelli
Michael Kessler
Simon Cremer
Andreas Grather
Udo Schneider

GER
ANG
GER
AUT
MOZ
GER
MOZ
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
CZE
Sul
GER
GER
ITA
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVK
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
ITA
AUT
GER
GER
GER

366
504
123
161
443
493
443
144
406
253
484
247
305
381
111
129
423
220
206
485
450
434
307
470
534
344
353
222
342
377
489
314
223
128
374
498
178
359
202
190
380
177
278
314
440
132
460
276
524
210
383

00:47:58 Round 1
00:48:09 Round 1
00:48:11 Round 1
00:48:15 Round 2
00:48:16 Round 1
00:48:17 Round 1
00:48:22 Round 2
00:48:24 Round 1
00:48:29 Round 1
00:48:30 Round 1
00:48:31 Round 1
00:48:34 Round 1
00:48:36 Round 1
00:48:49 Round 1
00:48:52 Round 1
00:48:52 Round 1
00:48:54 Round 1
00:48:55 Round 1
00:48:56 Round 1
00:48:58 Round 1
00:49:17 Round 1
00:49:30 Round 1
00:49:41 Round 1
00:49:44 Round 1
00:49:50 Round 1
00:50:09 Round 1
00:50:11 Round 1
00:50:14 Round 1
00:50:15 Round 1
00:50:20 Round 1
00:50:22 Round 1
00:50:22 Round 2
00:50:25 Round 1
00:50:25 Round 1
00:50:43 Round 1
00:50:58 Round 1
00:50:59 Round 1
00:51:12 Round 1
00:51:14 Round 1
00:51:14 Round 1
00:51:22 Round 1
00:51:28 Round 1
00:51:43 Round 1
00:51:51 Round 1
00:52:06 Round 1
00:52:14 Round 1
00:52:17 Round 1
00:52:34 Round 1
00:52:37 Round 1
00:52:49 Round 1
00:53:27 Round 1



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
205

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
206

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
207

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
208

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
209

DNF
210

211

Philipp Stegmann
Sven Lettau
Alexander Rukatukl
Knut Schmidt
Benedikt Riester
Philipp Jendrusch
Martin Czasch
Johannes Gierok
Matthias Grafe
Hans-Georg von Linstow
Patrick Pfister
Matthias Riedler
Maximilian Kofler
Max-Ferdinand Dietz
Heiko Goldmann
Emmanuel Birklbauer
Simon Rissbacher
Philipp Ulmer

Nicolaj Hoffmann
Markus Vyplel

Mario Dallarosa
Rouven Schmahl
Philipp Kaul

Franz Wimmer
Romano Schmidt
Nils Hofmann
Andreas ClalRen
Sebastian Riedel
Thomas Miiller
Sebastian Bader
Christian Freudenmann
Anton Bastron
Lothar Leutner-Linstedt
Paul Griffig

Huy Huan Nguyen
Tobias Tripp

Marcus Weiss
Marcel Dasbach
Michael Siller
Vasilios Leratakis
Jan Denninger
Hannes Janker

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GER
GER

207
227
124
473
306
232
101
102
277
205
259
365
375
157
151
184
388
329
233
121
160
384
211
457
145
231
376
293
364
363
418
356
204
523
175
502
430
294
389
421
351
520

00:53:53 Round 1
00:54:11 Round 1
00:54:17 Round 1
00:54:27 Round 1
00:55:22 Round 1
00:55:26 Round 1
00:55:34 Round 1
00:55:35 Round 1
00:55:49 Round 1
00:55:54 Round 1
00:55:55 Round 1
00:55:55 Round 1
00:56:11 Round 1
00:56:26 Round 1
00:56:38 Round 1
00:56:50 Round 1
00:57:01 Round 1
00:57:13 Round 1
00:58:12 Round 1
00:59:08 Round 1
01:00:11 Round 1
01:00:27 Round 1
01:01:21 Round 1
01:01:31 Round 1
01:01:36 Round 1
01:01:59 Round 1
01:02:10 Round 1
01:03:35 Round 1
01:03:37 Round 1
01:03:37 Round 1
01:03:43 Round 1
01:05:18 Round 1
01:06:05 Round 1
01:07:13 Round 1
01:07:42 Round 1
01:08:05 Round 1
01:09:44 Round 1
01:10:42 Round 1
01:12:19 Round 2
01:13:56 Round 1
01:15:01 Round 1
02:20:11 Round 1




